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DATE SHEET FOR ONLINE END TERM EXAMINATIONS
AUGUST - 2021

D.PHARM. (1st YEAR)

DATE DAY - TIME SUBJECT SUBJECT CODE
20/08/2021 Friday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Pharmaceutics-1 MUDPH 101
23/08/2021 Monday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Pharmaceutical Chemistry-1 MUDPH 102
25/08/2021 Wednesday | 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Pharmacognosy MUDPH 103
27/08/2021 Friday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Bio- Chemistry and Clinical Pathology MUDPH 104
31/08/2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Human Anatomy and Physiology MUDPH 105
02/09/2021 Thursday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Health Education and Community Pharmacy MUDPH 106

. D.PHARM. (2nd YEAR) : .

DATE | DAY TIME SUBJECT SUBJECT CODE
21/08/2021 Saturday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Pharmaceutics-II MUDPH201
24/08/2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Pharmaceutical chemistry-1I MUDPH202
26/08/2021 Thursday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  [Pharmacology & Toxicology MUDPH203
28/08/2021 Saturday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence MUDPH204
01/09/2021 | Wednesday | 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Drug Store and Business Management MUDPH205
03/09/2021 Friday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM  |Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy MUDPH206
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